UNIVERSITY of
RWANDA

ACE-DS

List of MSc 80 Applicants recommended for Admission in Data Science 2025-2026

S/N | Ref. Number | First Name Specialization Gender | Country Email
1. 220000563 | Nyabyenda Abdoul Karim Actuarial Science | Male Rwanda abdoulnyabyenda@gmail.com
2. 225030054 | Rugwiro Gahamanyi David Actuarial Science | Male Rwanda garou2020(@gmail.com
3. 225041997 | Nishimwe Emest Actuarial Science | Male Rwanda nishimweernest94(@gmail.com
4. 221017001 | lzabayo Gustave Actuarial Science | Male Rwanda izabayogustavel @gmail.com
=3 221015918 | Migisha Leon Benoit Actuarial Science | Male Rwanda migishaleon@gmail.com
6. 225046214 | Munezero Joseph Actuarial Science | Male Rwanda josephmunezero40@gmail.com
7. 221012596 | Sikubwabo Elysee Biostatistics Male Rwanda sikubwaboelysel 0{@gmail.com
8. 225044195 | Ngabo Marcel Biostatistics Male Congo-Kinshasa | mngabol 55@gmail.com
9. 224020416 | Mbabazi Patrick Biostatistics Male Rwanda mbabazipatrick4@gmail.com
10. 219004471 | Muhumuza Didier Biostatistics Male Rwanda muhudidier@gmail.com
11. 224020296 | Ngoboka Come Biostatistics Male Rwanda cngoboka85@gmail.com
12. 217063349 | Uwihoreye Mathieu Biostatistics Male Rwanda uwihoreyemathieu@gamil.com
13. 225050862 | Uwiduhaye Alice Biostatistics Female | Rwanda karenalice22@gmail.com
14. 12113567 | Hakizumwami Ildephonse Biostatistics Male Rwanda ildephonse87@gmail.com
15. 12113591 | Bahigirora Theogene Biostatistics Male Rwanda theogenebahigirora@gmail.com
16. 225044363 | Uzayisenga Agnes Data Mining Female | Rwanda agnesuzay(@gmail.com
17. 220008543 | Uwiragiye Rose Data Mining Female | Rwanda roseuwiragiye8@gmail.com
18. 221007287 | Uwimpaye Aline Bonetha Data Mining Female | Rwanda uwimpayealine25@gmail.com
19. 224019756 | Uwera Marie Claire Data Mining Female | Rwanda uweramclaire@gmail.com
20. 216160685 | Niyigena Patience Data Mining Male Rwanda patientniy 1@gmail.com
21. 218002518 | Tuyishime Gilbert Data Mining Male Rwanda giltuyishime@gmail.com
22. 225044225 | Tuyishime Nurial Data Mining Female | Rwanda nuriattuyishimel 5@gmail.com
23. 225049943 | Sharangabo Jean Jacques Faustin | Data Mining Male Rwanda jsharanga@gmail.com
24. 225050648 | Nyiransabimana Hilarie Data Mining Female | Rwanda nyiransabimanahilarie@gmail.com
25. 215006444 | Uwikuzo Theopiste Data Mining Female | Rwanda uwikuzotheopiste/@gmail.com
26. 221002626 | Mukeshimana Honorine Data Mining Female | Rwanda mukeshimanaho2022(@gmail.com
27. 225050475 | Niyibizi Chance Data Mining Female | Rwanda | chanceniyibizi@gmail.com
28. 225045422 | Ndengeyingabo Placide = Data Mining Male Rwanda L lacidendengeye@email.com
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29, 225046514 | Ishimwe Josiane Data Mining Female | Rwanda josianerukirande(@gmail.com

30. 215030122 | Mwiseneza Honore Data Mining Male Rwanda hmwiseneza@gmail.com

31 225044928 | Mutanguha Kanyana Aline Data Mining Female | Rwanda kamutaalinee@gmail.com

32. 224019945 | Ishimwe Josue Data Mining Male Rwanda ijoshuamola@gmail.com

33. 225046763 | Munyarugerero Viateur Data Mining Male Rwanda munyaruviateur@gmail.com

34. 225046963 | Rutabingwa Jean D Amour Data Mining Male Rwanda rutabingwajean3@gmail.com

35. 216070066 | Nshimiyimana Pacifique Data Mining Male Rwanda pacinshimiyimana@gmail.com

36. 225046244 | Shimo Bruno Data Mining Male Rwanda shimobruno86@gmail.com

37. 224019554 | Maniraguha Denys Data Mining Male Rwanda denysman2017@gmail.com

38. 225031938 | Lowole Vitumbiko Data Mining Male Malawi vitulow(@gmail.com

39, 218006620 | Shima Ermin Data Mining Male Rwanda shimaermin| | @gmail.com

40. 217018262 | Uwase Marie Confiance Data Mining Female | Rwanda uwaseconfiancel 2@gmail.com

41. 224020096 | Kampogo Marcelle Data Mining Female | Rwanda mkampogo(@gmail.com

42. 224019537 | Habiyaremye Marie Diane Data Mining Female | Rwanda h.mariedianef@gmail.com

43. 225046597 | Ngabirano Amos Pires Data Mining Male Rwanda ngabimos@gmail.com

44. 218005037 | Dusenge Diane Data Mining Female | Rwanda dianedusenged9@gmail.com

45. 221026864 | Benit Havugimana Data Mining Male Rwanda jajabenit@gmail.com

46. 221022605 | Mucyo Dallius Data Mining Male Rwanda mucyodarius@gmail.com

47. 221030531 | Iradukunda Chantal Data Mining Female | Rwanda irachany96@gmail.com

48. 216246911 | Fidele Harerimana Demography Male Rwanda harefidele@gmail.com

49. 221008812 | Ngoga Eric Demography Male Rwanda ngogaeric56(@gmail.com

50. 224019761 | Nyirabakunzi Clarisse Demography Female | Rwanda c.nyirabakunzil 2@gmail.com

51. 12113686 | Ndayishimiye Pierre Demography Male Rwanda ndayishimiyepierre2(@gmail.com
52. 12113788 | Dusabemariya Clothilde Demography Female | Rwanda clothildedusabemariya@gmail.com
53. 221004378 | Kuradusenge Samuel Demography Male Rwanda kuradusengesamuel@gmail.com
54. 12114502 | Gahima Jean Claude Demography Male Rwanda gahima.jclaudel 989@gmail.com
55. 215001874 | Jean Bosco Sibomana Demography Male Rwanda sjeanbosco345@gmail.com |
56. 221016548 | Tuyizere Jean Bosco Demography Male Rwanda tuyizerejb27@gmail.com

57. 219003066 | Uwera Aline Demography Female | Rwanda alinegapasi@gmail.com
S8. 221020208 | Umutesi Kayiranga Evodia Demography Female | Rwanda umutesikayirangaevodia@gmail.com
59. 225029299 | Isezerano Theoneste _ L'Econometrics Male Rwanda [ isezeranotheonestef@email.com
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60. 225046365 | Uwimbabazi Desange Econometrics Female | Rwanda uwdesange(@gmail.com
61. 221016442 | Ufitinema Audrey Econometrics Female | Rwanda ufitinemaaudrey5@gmail.com
62. 225042210 | Umuhoza Emelyne Econometrics Female | Rwanda emelyneu733@gmail.com
63. 225044722 | Umutoniwase Preferee Econometrics Female | Rwanda prefereeu@gmail.com
64. 218002420 | Bumanzi Delphin Econometrics Male Rwanda bumanzid@gmail.com
65. 221015859 | Uwajeneza Gilbert Econometrics Male Rwanda gilbertuwajenezal 3(@gmail.com
66. 221008572 | Uwimfura Albertine Econometrics Female | Rwanda albauwimfura@gmail.com
67. 221020216 | Umutoniwase Betty Cheba Econometrics Female | Rwanda um.cheba@gmail.com
68. 219010387 | Nambajimana Theogene Econometrics Male Rwanda nambatheogene2018(@gmail.com
69. 225032345 | Muezero Elyse Econometrics Male Rwanda munezeroelyse09(@gmail.com
70. 216174635 | Mfitumurengezi Fils Elie Econometrics Male Rwanda mfitefilselie@gmail.com
71. 225042371 | Kiawu Mohammed B. Econometrics Male Liberia mohammedmilton@gmail.com
72. 214002010 | Ndaberetse Jean Pierre Econometrics Male Rwanda jndaberetse/@gmail.com
73. 225044464 | Niyirora Mugisha Herve Christian | Econometrics Male Rwanda christianmugishal @gmail.com
74. 221025661 | Nindo Ermereki Econometrics Male Rwanda nindohelmelech@gmail.com
5. 225046044 | Nikuze Gisele Econometrics Female | Rwanda nikuzegisele@gmail.com
76. 221015404 | Kabagambe Hortance Nancy Econometrics Female | Rwanda hortencenancy@gmail.com
7. 225046270 | Tradukunda Fabrice Econometrics Male Rwanda irafabricey@gmail.com
78. 221008625 | Cyiza Elizaphan Econometrics Male Rwanda elizaphancyizal 00@gmail.com
79. 221023604 | Ingabire Marie Claire Econometrics Female | Rwanda marieclaireingabirel 3(@gmail.com
80. 214002874 | Masengesho Jean D Amour Econometrics Male Rwanda masengeshodamour@gmail.com
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UNIVERSITY of
RWANDA

List of 16 PhD Applicants recommended for Admission 2025-2026

S/N Ref. Number | First Name Specialization | Marks | Country | Email Gender

1. 225042652 | Langat Evaline Chepchirchir Data Mining | 85.00 | Kenya | evaline.langat@aku.edu Female
Lawan Abdussalam

2. 224022327 | Muhammad Biostatistics | 83.00 | Nigeria | abdussalami201 2@gmail.com | Male
3. 225042112 | Koros Kimutai Hillary Data Mining | 79.50 | Kenya hillarykorosk@gmail.com Male
4. 225043716 | Magoba Bridget Data Mining | 79.00 | Uganda bridget.magoba@gmail.com Male
5. 222022547 | Ndikumana Fauste Biostatistics | 79.00 | Rwanda | nfauste@gmail.com Female
6. 215004174 | Bahati Gatembo Biostatistics | 78.50 | Rwanda gatembobahati@gmail.com Male
¢ 225050891 | Mukamana Florentine Data Mining | 78.50 | Rwanda | muflorentine3@gmail.com Female
8. 225050705 | Ugirabe Marie Aurore Biostatistics | 78.00 | Rwanda | ugirabea@gmail.com Female
9. 225043982 | Baranga Peter Data Mining | 77.50 | Uganda barangaster@gmail.com Male
10. 225042876 | Ndinda Christian Biostatistics | 77.00 | Rwanda | chrissny88@gmail.com Male
11 220000260 | Karera Steven Biostatistics | 76.00 | Rwanda | krrsteven@gmail.com Male
12 216101395 | Muhire Jean Data Mining | 76.00 | Rwanda | muhixxj@gmail.com Male
13. 222022592 | Nawe Norbert Biostatistics | 75.00 | Rwanda nnorberto71@gmail.com Male
14. 221030495 | Irakoze Sandrine Data Mining | 74.50 | Rwanda | irasandrinel3@gmail.com Female
15. 219014378 | Izerimana Lambert Data Mining | 70.50 | Rwanda | laizerim@gmail.com Male
16. 225046267 | Kiara Charity Muringo Data Mining | 70.50 | Kenya | charitym.kiara@gmail.com Female
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